www.niccomp.com/pcn | Technical Support: tpmg@niccomp.com
April 28, 2011
SUB: EOL Notification
Product Type:   Ceramic Disc Capacitor
NIC Series:   NCD
THE FOLLOWING IS NOTICE THAT 10,000V (10KV) & 15,000V (15KV) RATED CERAMIC DISC CAPACITORS
HAS BEEN DISCONTINUED.
EFFECTIVE: IMMEDIATELY
REASON FOR TERMINATION: LOW DEMAND
See tables on pages 2  ~ 16 for affected part numbers*:
*Notes:
1.)  EOL includes all 10KV & 15KV capacitance values, tolerances, temperature coefficients and packaging
options.
2.) All lower voltages rated 16V ~ 5000V NCD series ceramic disc capacitors remain available
Prepared by:
Technical Product Marketing Group
Follow NIC PCN alerts to get email notifications of EOL and PCN announcements at
I S O 9 0 0 1: 2 0 0 0   R E G I S T E R E D
Page 1 of 16
www.niccomp.com/pcn | Technical Support: tpmg@niccomp.com
EOL Part Numbers: 10,000V
I S O 9 0 0 1: 2 0 0 0   R E G I S T E R E D
Part Number Dielectric Capacitance & Tolerance Voltage
NCD1R1D10KVSLF SL 1.1pF ±.5pF 10,000V
NCD1R1Z10KVSLF SL 1.1pF -20%/+80% 10,000V
NCD1R1Z10KVNPOF NPO 1.1pF -20%/+80% 10,000V
NCD1R1M10KVSLF SL 1.1pF ±20% 10,000V
NCD1R1M10KVNPOF NPO 1.1pF ±20% 10,000V
NCD1R1K10KVSLF SL 1.1pF ±10% 10,000V
NCD1R1K10KVNPOF NPO 1.1pF ±10% 10,000V
NCD1R1J10KVNPOF NPO 1.1pF ±5% 10,000V
NCD1R1D10KVNPOF NPO 1.1pF ±.5pF 10,000V
NCD1R1C10KVSLF SL 1.1pF ±.25pF 10,000V
NCD1R1C10KVNPOF NPO 1.1pF ±.25pF 10,000V
NCD1R1J10KVSLF SL 1.1pF ±5% 10,000V
NCD1R2Z10KVNPOF NPO 1.2pF -20%/+80% 10,000V
NCD1R2M10KVNPOF NPO 1.2pF ±20% 10,000V
NCD1R2K10KVSLF SL 1.2pF ±10% 10,000V
NCD1R2K10KVNPOF NPO 1.2pF ±10% 10,000V
NCD1R2J10KVSLF SL 1.2pF ±5% 10,000V
NCD1R2J10KVNPOF NPO 1.2pF ±5% 10,000V
NCD1R2M10KVSLF SL 1.2pF ±20% 10,000V
NCD1R2D10KVSLF SL 1.2pF ±.5pF 10,000V
NCD1R2D10KVNPOF NPO 1.2pF ±.5pF 10,000V
NCD1R2C10KVSLF SL 1.2pF ±.25pF 10,000V
NCD1R2Z10KVSLF SL 1.2pF -20%/+80% 10,000V
NCD1R2C10KVNPOF NPO 1.2pF ±.25pF 10,000V
NCD1R3M10KVSLF SL 1.3pF ±20% 10,000V
NCD1R3Z10KVNPOF NPO 1.3pF -20%/+80% 10,000V
NCD1R3M10KVNPOF NPO 1.3pF ±20% 10,000V
NCD1R3K10KVSLF SL 1.3pF ±10% 10,000V
NCD1R3K10KVNPOF NPO 1.3pF ±10% 10,000V
NCD1R3J10KVNPOF NPO 1.3pF ±5% 10,000V
NCD1R3D10KVSLF SL 1.3pF ±.5pF 10,000V
NCD1R3D10KVNPOF NPO 1.3pF ±.5pF 10,000V
NCD1R3C10KVSLF SL 1.3pF ±.25pF 10,000V
NCD1R3C10KVNPOF NPO 1.3pF ±.25pF 10,000V
NCD1R3Z10KVSLF SL 1.3pF -20%/+80% 10,000V
NCD1R3J10KVSLF SL 1.3pF ±5% 10,000V
NCD1R5M10KVSLF SL 1.5pF ±20% 10,000V
NCD1R5Z10KVNPOF NPO 1.5pF -20%/+80% 10,000V
NCD1R5M10KVNPOF NPO 1.5pF ±20% 10,000V
NCD1R5K10KVSLF SL 1.5pF ±10% 10,000V
NCD1R5K10KVNPOF NPO 1.5pF ±10% 10,000V
NCD1R5J10KVSLF SL 1.5pF ±5% 10,000V
NCD1R5J10KVNPOF NPO 1.5pF ±5% 10,000V
NCD1R5D10KVSLF SL 1.5pF ±.5pF 10,000V
Page 2 of 16
www.niccomp.com/pcn | Technical Support: tpmg@niccomp.com
Part Number Dielectric Capacitance & Tolerance Voltage
I S O 9 0 0 1: 2 0 0 0   R E G I S T E R E D
NCD1R5D10KVNPOF NPO 1.5pF ±.5pF 10,000V
NCD1R5C10KVSLF SL 1.5pF ±.25pF 10,000V
NCD1R5C10KVNPOF NPO 1.5pF ±.25pF 10,000V
NCD1R5Z10KVSLF SL 1.5pF -20%/+80% 10,000V
NCD180K10KVSLF SL 18pF ±10% 10,000V
NCD180C10KVSLF SL 18pF ±.25pF 10,000V
NCD180Z10KVNPOF NPO 18pF -20%/+80% 10,000V
NCD180M10KVSLF SL 18pF ±20% 10,000V
NCD180M10KVNPOF NPO 18pF ±20% 10,000V
NCD180K10KVNPOF NPO 18pF ±10% 10,000V
NCD180J10KVSLF SL 18pF ±5% 10,000V
NCD180J10KVNPOF NPO 18pF ±5% 10,000V
NCD180D10KVSLF SL 18pF ±.5pF 10,000V
NCD180D10KVNPOF NPO 18pF ±.5pF 10,000V
NCD180C10KVNPOF NPO 18pF ±.25pF 10,000V
NCD180Z10KVSLF SL 18pF -20%/+80% 10,000V
NCD200Z10KVSLF SL 20pF -20%/+80% 10,000V
NCD200Z10KVNPOF NPO 20pF -20%/+80% 10,000V
NCD200D10KVSLF SL 20pF ±.5pF 10,000V
NCD200M10KVSLF SL 20pF ±20% 10,000V
NCD200M10KVNPOF NPO 20pF ±20% 10,000V
NCD200K10KVSLF SL 20pF ±10% 10,000V
NCD200K10KVNPOF NPO 20pF ±10% 10,000V
NCD200D10KVNPOF NPO 20pF ±.5pF 10,000V
NCD200C10KVSLF SL 20pF ±.25pF 10,000V
NCD200C10KVNPOF NPO 20pF ±.25pF 10,000V
NCD200J10KVNPOF NPO 20pF ±5% 10,000V
NCD200J10KVSLF SL 20pF ±5% 10,000V
NCD220C10KVSLF SL 22pF ±.25pF 10,000V
NCD220Z10KVNPOF NPO 22pF -20%/+80% 10,000V
NCD220M10KVNPOF NPO 22pF ±20% 10,000V
NCD220K10KVNPOF NPO 22pF ±10% 10,000V
NCD220J10KVSLF SL 22pF ±5% 10,000V
NCD220J10KVNPOF NPO 22pF ±5% 10,000V
NCD220D10KVNPOF NPO 22pF ±.5pF 10,000V
NCD220C10KVNPOF NPO 22pF ±.25pF 10,000V
NCD220Z10KVSLF SL 22pF -20%/+80% 10,000V
NCD220M10KVSLF SL 22pF ±20% 10,000V
NCD220D10KVSLF SL 22pF ±.5pF 10,000V
NCD220K10KVSLF SL 22pF ±10% 10,000V
NCD270M10KVNPOF NPO 27pF ±20% 10,000V
NCD270C10KVNPOF NPO 27pF ±.25pF 10,000V
NCD270C10KVSLF SL 27pF ±.25pF 10,000V
NCD270D10KVNPOF NPO 27pF ±.5pF 10,000V
NCD270D10KVSLF SL 27pF ±.5pF 10,000V
NCD270J10KVNPOF NPO 27pF ±5% 10,000V
Page 3 of 16
www.niccomp.com/pcn | Technical Support: tpmg@niccomp.com
Part Number Dielectric Capacitance & Tolerance Voltage
I S O 9 0 0 1: 2 0 0 0   R E G I S T E R E D
NCD270J10KVSLF SL 27pF ±5% 10,000V
NCD270K10KVSLF SL 27pF ±10% 10,000V
NCD270M10KVSLF SL 27pF ±20% 10,000V
NCD270Z10KVNPOF NPO 27pF -20%/+80% 10,000V
NCD270Z10KVSLF SL 27pF -20%/+80% 10,000V
NCD270K10KVNPOF NPO 27pF ±10% 10,000V
NCD330J10KVSLF SL 33pF ±5% 10,000V
NCD330J10KVNPOF NPO 33pF ±5% 10,000V
NCD330D10KVSLF SL 33pF ±.5pF 10,000V
NCD330D10KVNPOF NPO 33pF ±.5pF 10,000V
NCD330C10KVSLF SL 33pF ±.25pF 10,000V
NCD330C10KVNPOF NPO 33pF ±.25pF 10,000V
NCD330K10KVNPOF NPO 33pF ±10% 10,000V
NCD330K10KVSLF SL 33pF ±10% 10,000V
NCD330M10KVNPOF NPO 33pF ±20% 10,000V
NCD330M10KVSLF SL 33pF ±20% 10,000V
NCD330Z10KVSLF SL 33pF -20%/+80% 10,000V
NCD330Z10KVNPOF NPO 33pF -20%/+80% 10,000V
NCD390M10KVSLF SL 39pF ±20% 10,000V
NCD390Z10KVNPOF NPO 39pF -20%/+80% 10,000V
NCD390J10KVSLF SL 39pF ±5% 10,000V
NCD390Z10KVSLF SL 39pF -20%/+80% 10,000V
NCD390M10KVNPOF NPO 39pF ±20% 10,000V
NCD390K10KVNPOF NPO 39pF ±10% 10,000V
NCD390J10KVNPOF NPO 39pF ±5% 10,000V
NCD390D10KVSLF SL 39pF ±.5pF 10,000V
NCD390D10KVNPOF NPO 39pF ±.5pF 10,000V
NCD390C10KVSLF SL 39pF ±.25pF 10,000V
NCD390C10KVNPOF NPO 39pF ±.25pF 10,000V
NCD390K10KVSLF SL 39pF ±10% 10,000V
NCD470Z10KVNPOF NPO 47pF -20%/+80% 10,000V
NCD470C10KVSLF SL 47pF ±.25pF 10,000V
NCD470M10KVSLF SL 47pF ±20% 10,000V
NCD470D10KVNPOF NPO 47pF ±.5pF 10,000V
NCD470M10KVNPOF NPO 47pF ±20% 10,000V
NCD470K10KVSLF SL 47pF ±10% 10,000V
NCD470D10KVSLF SL 47pF ±.5pF 10,000V
NCD470Z10KVSLF SL 47pF -20%/+80% 10,000V
NCD470J10KVNPOF NPO 47pF ±5% 10,000V
NCD470C10KVNPOF NPO 47pF ±.25pF 10,000V
NCD470J10KVSLF SL 47pF ±5% 10,000V
NCD470K10KVNPOF NPO 47pF ±10% 10,000V
NCD680D10KVSLF SL 68pF ±.5pF 10,000V
NCD680Z10KVSLF SL 68pF -20%/+80% 10,000V
NCD680M10KVSLF SL 68pF ±20% 10,000V
NCD680J10KVSLF SL 68pF ±5% 10,000V
Page 4 of 16
www.niccomp.com/pcn | Technical Support: tpmg@niccomp.com
Part Number Dielectric Capacitance & Tolerance Voltage
I S O 9 0 0 1: 2 0 0 0   R E G I S T E R E D
NCD680C10KVSLF SL 68pF ±.25pF 10,000V
NCD680K10KVSLF SL 68pF ±10% 10,000V
NCD820K10KVSLF SL 82pF ±10% 10,000V
NCD820C10KVSLF SL 82pF ±.25pF 10,000V
NCD820Z10KVSLF SL 82pF -20%/+80% 10,000V
NCD820M10KVSLF SL 82pF ±20% 10,000V
NCD820D10KVSLF SL 82pF ±.5pF 10,000V
NCD820J10KVSLF SL 82pF ±5% 10,000V
NCD101M10KVSLF SL 100pF ±20% 10,000V
NCD101M10KVY5PF Y5P 100pF ±20% 10,000V
NCD101K10KVY5PF Y5P 100pF ±10% 10,000V
NCD101K10KVSLF SL 100pF ±10% 10,000V
NCD101J10KVY5PF Y5P 100pF ±5% 10,000V
NCD101J10KVSLF SL 100pF ±5% 10,000V
NCD101D10KVY5PF Y5P 100pF ±.5pF 10,000V
NCD101D10KVSLF SL 100pF ±.5pF 10,000V
NCD101C10KVY5PF Y5P 100pF ±.25pF 10,000V
NCD101C10KVSLF SL 100pF ±.25pF 10,000V
NCD101Z10KVY5PF Y5P 100pF -20%/+80% 10,000V
NCD101Z10KVSLF SL 100pF -20%/+80% 10,000V
NCD121J10KVY5PF Y5P 120pF ±5% 10,000V
NCD121M10KVSLF SL 120pF ±20% 10,000V
NCD121D10KVY5PF Y5P 120pF ±.5pF 10,000V
NCD121J10KVSLF SL 120pF ±5% 10,000V
NCD121K10KVSLF SL 120pF ±10% 10,000V
NCD121K10KVY5PF Y5P 120pF ±10% 10,000V
NCD121Z10KVY5PF Y5P 120pF -20%/+80% 10,000V
NCD121M10KVY5PF Y5P 120pF ±20% 10,000V
NCD121Z10KVSLF SL 120pF -20%/+80% 10,000V
NCD121C10KVY5PF Y5P 120pF ±.25pF 10,000V
NCD121D10KVSLF SL 120pF ±.5pF 10,000V
NCD121C10KVSLF SL 120pF ±.25pF 10,000V
NCD151K10KVY5PF Y5P 150pF ±10% 10,000V
NCD151Z10KVZ5UF Z5U 150pF -20%/+80% 10,000V
NCD151Z10KVY5PF Y5P 150pF -20%/+80% 10,000V
NCD151Z10KVSLF SL 150pF -20%/+80% 10,000V
NCD151M10KVZ5UF Z5U 150pF ±20% 10,000V
NCD151M10KVY5PF Y5P 150pF ±20% 10,000V
NCD151M10KVSLF SL 150pF ±20% 10,000V
NCD151K10KVSLF SL 150pF ±10% 10,000V
NCD151K10KVZ5UF Z5U 150pF ±10% 10,000V
NCD151C10KVSLF SL 150pF ±.25pF 10,000V
NCD151J10KVZ5UF Z5U 150pF ±5% 10,000V
NCD151C10KVY5PF Y5P 150pF ±.25pF 10,000V
NCD151J10KVSLF SL 150pF ±5% 10,000V
NCD151D10KVZ5UF Z5U 150pF ±.5pF 10,000V
Page 5 of 16
www.niccomp.com/pcn | Technical Support: tpmg@niccomp.com
Part Number Dielectric Capacitance & Tolerance Voltage
I S O 9 0 0 1: 2 0 0 0   R E G I S T E R E D
NCD151D10KVY5PF Y5P 150pF ±.5pF 10,000V
NCD151D10KVSLF SL 150pF ±.5pF 10,000V
NCD151C10KVZ5UF Z5U 150pF ±.25pF 10,000V
NCD151J10KVY5PF Y5P 150pF ±5% 10,000V
NCD181M10KVY5PF Y5P 180pF ±20% 10,000V
NCD181D10KVZ5UF Z5U 180pF ±.5pF 10,000V
NCD181D10KVY5PF Y5P 180pF ±.5pF 10,000V
NCD181D10KVSLF SL 180pF ±.5pF 10,000V
NCD181M10KVZ5UF Z5U 180pF ±20% 10,000V
NCD181C10KVY5PF Y5P 180pF ±.25pF 10,000V
NCD181K10KVY5PF Y5P 180pF ±10% 10,000V
NCD181C10KVSLF SL 180pF ±.25pF 10,000V
NCD181C10KVZ5UF Z5U 180pF ±.25pF 10,000V
NCD181Z10KVSLF SL 180pF -20%/+80% 10,000V
NCD181Z10KVY5PF Y5P 180pF -20%/+80% 10,000V
NCD181J10KVSLF SL 180pF ±5% 10,000V
NCD181K10KVSLF SL 180pF ±10% 10,000V
NCD181J10KVY5PF Y5P 180pF ±5% 10,000V
NCD181M10KVSLF SL 180pF ±20% 10,000V
NCD181K10KVZ5UF Z5U 180pF ±10% 10,000V
NCD181J10KVZ5UF Z5U 180pF ±5% 10,000V
NCD181Z10KVZ5UF Z5U 180pF -20%/+80% 10,000V
NCD221M10KVY5PF Y5P 220pF ±20% 10,000V
NCD221C10KVSLF SL 220pF ±.25pF 10,000V
NCD221C10KVY5PF Y5P 220pF ±.25pF 10,000V
NCD221Z10KVZ5UF Z5U 220pF -20%/+80% 10,000V
NCD221Z10KVY5PF Y5P 220pF -20%/+80% 10,000V
NCD221M10KVZ5UF Z5U 220pF ±20% 10,000V
NCD221M10KVSLF SL 220pF ±20% 10,000V
NCD221K10KVZ5UF Z5U 220pF ±10% 10,000V
NCD221K10KVY5PF Y5P 220pF ±10% 10,000V
NCD221D10KVSLF SL 220pF ±.5pF 10,000V
NCD221Z10KVSLF SL 220pF -20%/+80% 10,000V
NCD221C10KVZ5UF Z5U 220pF ±.25pF 10,000V
NCD221K10KVSLF SL 220pF ±10% 10,000V
NCD221D10KVY5PF Y5P 220pF ±.5pF 10,000V
NCD221D10KVZ5UF Z5U 220pF ±.5pF 10,000V
NCD221J10KVSLF SL 220pF ±5% 10,000V
NCD221J10KVY5PF Y5P 220pF ±5% 10,000V
NCD221J10KVZ5UF Z5U 220pF ±5% 10,000V
NCD271K10KVY5PF Y5P 270pF ±10% 10,000V
NCD271C10KVSLF SL 270pF ±.25pF 10,000V
NCD271Z10KVY5PF Y5P 270pF -20%/+80% 10,000V
NCD271Z10KVSLF SL 270pF -20%/+80% 10,000V
NCD271M10KVZ5UF Z5U 270pF ±20% 10,000V
NCD271M10KVY5PF Y5P 270pF ±20% 10,000V
Page 6 of 16
www.niccomp.com/pcn | Technical Support: tpmg@niccomp.com
Part Number Dielectric Capacitance & Tolerance Voltage
I S O 9 0 0 1: 2 0 0 0   R E G I S T E R E D
NCD271M10KVSLF SL 270pF ±20% 10,000V
NCD271K10KVZ5UF Z5U 270pF ±10% 10,000V
NCD271Z10KVZ5UF Z5U 270pF -20%/+80% 10,000V
NCD271K10KVSLF SL 270pF ±10% 10,000V
NCD271J10KVZ5UF Z5U 270pF ±5% 10,000V
NCD271J10KVY5PF Y5P 270pF ±5% 10,000V
NCD271J10KVSLF SL 270pF ±5% 10,000V
NCD271D10KVZ5UF Z5U 270pF ±.5pF 10,000V
NCD271D10KVY5PF Y5P 270pF ±.5pF 10,000V
NCD271D10KVSLF SL 270pF ±.5pF 10,000V
NCD271C10KVY5PF Y5P 270pF ±.25pF 10,000V
NCD271C10KVZ5UF Z5U 270pF ±.25pF 10,000V
NCD331K10KVY5PF Y5P 330pF ±10% 10,000V
NCD331Z10KVY5PF Y5P 330pF -20%/+80% 10,000V
NCD331M10KVZ5UF Z5U 330pF ±20% 10,000V
NCD331M10KVY5PF Y5P 330pF ±20% 10,000V
NCD331K10KVZ5UF Z5U 330pF ±10% 10,000V
NCD331C10KVY5PF Y5P 330pF ±.25pF 10,000V
NCD331C10KVZ5UF Z5U 330pF ±.25pF 10,000V
NCD331D10KVY5PF Y5P 330pF ±.5pF 10,000V
NCD331D10KVZ5UF Z5U 330pF ±.5pF 10,000V
NCD331J10KVY5PF Y5P 330pF ±5% 10,000V
NCD331J10KVZ5UF Z5U 330pF ±5% 10,000V
NCD331Z10KVZ5UF Z5U 330pF -20%/+80% 10,000V
NCD471K10KVY5PF Y5P 470pF ±10% 10,000V
NCD471M10KVZ5UF Z5U 470pF ±20% 10,000V
NCD471C10KVY5PF Y5P 470pF ±.25pF 10,000V
NCD471C10KVZ5UF Z5U 470pF ±.25pF 10,000V
NCD471D10KVY5PF Y5P 470pF ±.5pF 10,000V
NCD471D10KVZ5UF Z5U 470pF ±.5pF 10,000V
NCD471J10KVY5PF Y5P 470pF ±5% 10,000V
NCD471M10KVY5PF Y5P 470pF ±20% 10,000V
NCD471K10KVZ5UF Z5U 470pF ±10% 10,000V
NCD471Z10KVY5PF Y5P 470pF -20%/+80% 10,000V
NCD471Z10KVZ5UF Z5U 470pF -20%/+80% 10,000V
NCD471J10KVZ5UF Z5U 470pF ±5% 10,000V
NCD681C10KVY5PF Y5P 680pF ±.25pF 10,000V
NCD681D10KVY5PF Y5P 680pF ±.5pF 10,000V
NCD681D10KVZ5UF Z5U 680pF ±.5pF 10,000V
NCD681J10KVY5PF Y5P 680pF ±5% 10,000V
NCD681J10KVZ5UF Z5U 680pF ±5% 10,000V
NCD681K10KVY5PF Y5P 680pF ±10% 10,000V
NCD681K10KVZ5UF Z5U 680pF ±10% 10,000V
NCD681M10KVY5PF Y5P 680pF ±20% 10,000V
NCD681M10KVZ5UF Z5U 680pF ±20% 10,000V
NCD681Z10KVY5PF Y5P 680pF -20%/+80% 10,000V
Page 7 of 16
www.niccomp.com/pcn | Technical Support: tpmg@niccomp.com
Part Number Dielectric Capacitance & Tolerance Voltage
I S O 9 0 0 1: 2 0 0 0   R E G I S T E R E D
NCD681C10KVZ5UF Z5U 680pF ±.25pF 10,000V
NCD681Z10KVZ5UF Z5U 680pF -20%/+80% 10,000V
NCD821D10KVZ5UF Z5U 820pF ±.5pF 10,000V
NCD821M10KVY5PF Y5P 820pF ±20% 10,000V
NCD821C10KVY5PF Y5P 820pF ±.25pF 10,000V
NCD821K10KVZ5UF Z5U 820pF ±10% 10,000V
NCD821K10KVY5PF Y5P 820pF ±10% 10,000V
NCD821J10KVZ5UF Z5U 820pF ±5% 10,000V
NCD821J10KVY5PF Y5P 820pF ±5% 10,000V
NCD821Z10KVY5PF Y5P 820pF -20%/+80% 10,000V
NCD821D10KVY5PF Y5P 820pF ±.5pF 10,000V
NCD821Z10KVZ5UF Z5U 820pF -20%/+80% 10,000V
NCD821M10KVZ5UF Z5U 820pF ±20% 10,000V
NCD821C10KVZ5UF Z5U 820pF ±.25pF 10,000V
NCD102Z10KVY5PF Y5P 0.001µF -20%/+80% 10,000V
NCD102C10KVY5PF Y5P 0.001µF ±.25pF 10,000V
NCD102C10KVZ5UF Z5U 0.001µF ±.25pF 10,000V
NCD102D10KVY5PF Y5P 0.001µF ±.5pF 10,000V
NCD102D10KVZ5UF Z5U 0.001µF ±.5pF 10,000V
NCD102J10KVY5PF Y5P 0.001µF ±5% 10,000V
NCD102J10KVZ5UF Z5U 0.001µF ±5% 10,000V
NCD102K10KVY5PF Y5P 0.001µF ±10% 10,000V
NCD102K10KVZ5UF Z5U 0.001µF ±10% 10,000V
NCD102M10KVZ5UF Z5U 0.001µF ±20% 10,000V
NCD102Z10KVZ5UF Z5U 0.001µF -20%/+80% 10,000V
NCD102M10KVY5PF Y5P 0.001µF ±20% 10,000V
NCD152J10KVZ5UF Z5U 0.0015µF ±5% 10,000V
NCD152C10KVZ5UF Z5U 0.0015µF ±.25pF 10,000V
NCD152D10KVY5PF Y5P 0.0015µF ±.5pF 10,000V
NCD152J10KVY5PF Y5P 0.0015µF ±5% 10,000V
NCD152K10KVY5PF Y5P 0.0015µF ±10% 10,000V
NCD152K10KVZ5UF Z5U 0.0015µF ±10% 10,000V
NCD152M10KVY5PF Y5P 0.0015µF ±20% 10,000V
NCD152M10KVZ5UF Z5U 0.0015µF ±20% 10,000V
NCD152C10KVY5PF Y5P 0.0015µF ±.25pF 10,000V
NCD152Z10KVZ5UF Z5U 0.0015µF -20%/+80% 10,000V
NCD152Z10KVY5PF Y5P 0.0015µF -20%/+80% 10,000V
NCD152D10KVZ5UF Z5U 0.0015µF ±.5pF 10,000V
NCD222C10KVZ5UF Z5U 0.0022µF ±.25pF 10,000V
NCD222Z10KVZ5UF Z5U 0.0022µF -20%/+80% 10,000V
NCD222Z10KVY5PF Y5P 0.0022µF -20%/+80% 10,000V
NCD222M10KVZ5UF Z5U 0.0022µF ±20% 10,000V
NCD222M10KVY5PF Y5P 0.0022µF ±20% 10,000V
NCD222K10KVZ5UF Z5U 0.0022µF ±10% 10,000V
NCD222K10KVY5PF Y5P 0.0022µF ±10% 10,000V
NCD222J10KVZ5UF Z5U 0.0022µF ±5% 10,000V
Page 8 of 16
www.niccomp.com/pcn | Technical Support: tpmg@niccomp.com
Part Number Dielectric Capacitance & Tolerance Voltage
NCD222J10KVY5PF Y5P 0.0022µF ±5% 10,000V
NCD222D10KVY5PF Y5P 0.0022µF ±.5pF 10,000V
NCD222C10KVY5PF Y5P 0.0022µF ±.25pF 10,000V
NCD222D10KVZ5UF Z5U 0.0022µF ±.5pF 10,000V
NCD332K10KVZ5UF Z5U 0.0033µF ±10% 10,000V
NCD332J10KVZ5UF Z5U 0.0033µF ±5% 10,000V
NCD332D10KVZ5UF Z5U 0.0033µF ±.5pF 10,000V
NCD332C10KVZ5UF Z5U 0.0033µF ±.25pF 10,000V
NCD332M10KVZ5UF Z5U 0.0033µF ±20% 10,000V
NCD332Z10KVZ5UF Z5U 0.0033µF -20%/+80% 10,000V
I S O 9 0 0 1: 2 0 0 0   R E G I S T E R E D
Page 9 of 16
www.niccomp.com/pcn | Technical Support: tpmg@niccomp.com
EOL Part Numbers: 15,000V
I S O 9 0 0 1: 2 0 0 0   R E G I S T E R E D
Part Number Dielectric Capacitance &
Tolerance
Voltage
NCD1R1Z15KVSLF SL 1.1pF -20%/+80% 15,000V
NCD1R1M15KVNPOF NPO 1.1pF ±20% 15,000V
NCD1R1K15KVSLF SL 1.1pF ±10% 15,000V
NCD1R1K15KVNPOF NPO 1.1pF ±10% 15,000V
NCD1R1J15KVSLF SL 1.1pF ±5% 15,000V
NCD1R1J15KVNPOF NPO 1.1pF ±5% 15,000V
NCD1R1D15KVSLF SL 1.1pF ±.5pF 15,000V
NCD1R1D15KVNPOF NPO 1.1pF ±.5pF 15,000V
NCD1R1C15KVSLF SL 1.1pF ±.25pF 15,000V
NCD1R1C15KVNPOF NPO 1.1pF ±.25pF 15,000V
NCD1R1M15KVSLF SL 1.1pF ±20% 15,000V
NCD1R1Z15KVNPOF NPO 1.1pF -20%/+80% 15,000V
NCD1R2M15KVSLF SL 1.2pF ±20% 15,000V
NCD1R2C15KVSLF SL 1.2pF ±.25pF 15,000V
NCD1R2D15KVNPOF NPO 1.2pF ±.5pF 15,000V
NCD1R2D15KVSLF SL 1.2pF ±.5pF 15,000V
NCD1R2J15KVNPOF NPO 1.2pF ±5% 15,000V
NCD1R2J15KVSLF SL 1.2pF ±5% 15,000V
NCD1R2K15KVNPOF NPO 1.2pF ±10% 15,000V
NCD1R2K15KVSLF SL 1.2pF ±10% 15,000V
NCD1R2M15KVNPOF NPO 1.2pF ±20% 15,000V
NCD1R2Z15KVNPOF NPO 1.2pF -20%/+80% 15,000V
NCD1R2C15KVNPOF NPO 1.2pF ±.25pF 15,000V
NCD1R2Z15KVSLF SL 1.2pF -20%/+80% 15,000V
NCD1R3M15KVSLF SL 1.3pF ±20% 15,000V
NCD1R3Z15KVNPOF NPO 1.3pF -20%/+80% 15,000V
NCD1R3M15KVNPOF NPO 1.3pF ±20% 15,000V
NCD1R3K15KVSLF SL 1.3pF ±10% 15,000V
NCD1R3K15KVNPOF NPO 1.3pF ±10% 15,000V
NCD1R3J15KVSLF SL 1.3pF ±5% 15,000V
NCD1R3J15KVNPOF NPO 1.3pF ±5% 15,000V
NCD1R3D15KVSLF SL 1.3pF ±.5pF 15,000V
NCD1R3D15KVNPOF NPO 1.3pF ±.5pF 15,000V
NCD1R3C15KVSLF SL 1.3pF ±.25pF 15,000V
NCD1R3C15KVNPOF NPO 1.3pF ±.25pF 15,000V
NCD1R3Z15KVSLF SL 1.3pF -20%/+80% 15,000V
NCD1R5D15KVSLF SL 1.5pF ±.5pF 15,000V
NCD1R5Z15KVSLF SL 1.5pF -20%/+80% 15,000V
NCD1R5Z15KVNPOF NPO 1.5pF -20%/+80% 15,000V
NCD1R5M15KVSLF SL 1.5pF ±20% 15,000V
NCD1R5M15KVNPOF NPO 1.5pF ±20% 15,000V
NCD1R5K15KVSLF SL 1.5pF ±10% 15,000V
NCD1R5K15KVNPOF NPO 1.5pF ±10% 15,000V
NCD1R5J15KVNPOF NPO 1.5pF ±5% 15,000V
Page 10 of 16
www.niccomp.com/pcn | Technical Support: tpmg@niccomp.com
I S O 9 0 0 1: 2 0 0 0   R E G I S T E R E D
NCD1R5D15KVNPOF NPO 1.5pF ±.5pF 15,000V
NCD1R5C15KVSLF SL 1.5pF ±.25pF 15,000V
NCD1R5C15KVNPOF NPO 1.5pF ±.25pF 15,000V
NCD1R5J15KVSLF SL 1.5pF ±5% 15,000V
NCD180J15KVNPOF NPO 18pF ±5% 15,000V
NCD180M15KVSLF SL 18pF ±20% 15,000V
NCD180D15KVSLF SL 18pF ±.5pF 15,000V
NCD180C15KVSLF SL 18pF ±.25pF 15,000V
NCD180J15KVSLF SL 18pF ±5% 15,000V
NCD180K15KVNPOF NPO 18pF ±10% 15,000V
NCD180C15KVNPOF NPO 18pF ±.25pF 15,000V
NCD180K15KVSLF SL 18pF ±10% 15,000V
NCD180M15KVNPOF NPO 18pF ±20% 15,000V
NCD180Z15KVSLF SL 18pF -20%/+80% 15,000V
NCD180Z15KVNPOF NPO 18pF -20%/+80% 15,000V
NCD180D15KVNPOF NPO 18pF ±.5pF 15,000V
NCD200J15KVNPOF NPO 20pF ±5% 15,000V
NCD200Z15KVNPOF NPO 20pF -20%/+80% 15,000V
NCD200M15KVNPOF NPO 20pF ±20% 15,000V
NCD200K15KVNPOF NPO 20pF ±10% 15,000V
NCD200J15KVSLF SL 20pF ±5% 15,000V
NCD200D15KVSLF SL 20pF ±.5pF 15,000V
NCD200D15KVNPOF NPO 20pF ±.5pF 15,000V
NCD200C15KVSLF SL 20pF ±.25pF 15,000V
NCD200C15KVNPOF NPO 20pF ±.25pF 15,000V
NCD200M15KVSLF SL 20pF ±20% 15,000V
NCD200Z15KVSLF SL 20pF -20%/+80% 15,000V
NCD200K15KVSLF SL 20pF ±10% 15,000V
NCD220J15KVNPOF NPO 22pF ±5% 15,000V
NCD220Z15KVSLF SL 22pF -20%/+80% 15,000V
NCD220C15KVSLF SL 22pF ±.25pF 15,000V
NCD220D15KVSLF SL 22pF ±.5pF 15,000V
NCD220C15KVNPOF NPO 22pF ±.25pF 15,000V
NCD220J15KVSLF SL 22pF ±5% 15,000V
NCD220K15KVNPOF NPO 22pF ±10% 15,000V
NCD220K15KVSLF SL 22pF ±10% 15,000V
NCD220M15KVNPOF NPO 22pF ±20% 15,000V
NCD220M15KVSLF SL 22pF ±20% 15,000V
NCD220Z15KVNPOF NPO 22pF -20%/+80% 15,000V
NCD220D15KVNPOF NPO 22pF ±.5pF 15,000V
NCD270J15KVNPOF NPO 27pF ±5% 15,000V
NCD270C15KVSLF SL 27pF ±.25pF 15,000V
NCD270D15KVNPOF NPO 27pF ±.5pF 15,000V
NCD270K15KVNPOF NPO 27pF ±10% 15,000V
NCD270D15KVSLF SL 27pF ±.5pF 15,000V
NCD270J15KVSLF SL 27pF ±5% 15,000V
NCD270Z15KVSLF SL 27pF -20%/+80% 15,000V
NCD270Z15KVNPOF NPO 27pF -20%/+80% 15,000V
Page 11 of 16
www.niccomp.com/pcn | Technical Support: tpmg@niccomp.com
I S O 9 0 0 1: 2 0 0 0   R E G I S T E R E D
NCD270M15KVSLF SL 27pF ±20% 15,000V
NCD270C15KVNPOF NPO 27pF ±.25pF 15,000V
NCD270K15KVSLF SL 27pF ±10% 15,000V
NCD270M15KVNPOF NPO 27pF ±20% 15,000V
NCD330J15KVNPOF NPO 33pF ±5% 15,000V
NCD330D15KVSLF SL 33pF ±.5pF 15,000V
NCD330Z15KVSLF SL 33pF -20%/+80% 15,000V
NCD330Z15KVNPOF NPO 33pF -20%/+80% 15,000V
NCD330M15KVSLF SL 33pF ±20% 15,000V
NCD330M15KVNPOF NPO 33pF ±20% 15,000V
NCD330K15KVSLF SL 33pF ±10% 15,000V
NCD330K15KVNPOF NPO 33pF ±10% 15,000V
NCD330D15KVNPOF NPO 33pF ±.5pF 15,000V
NCD330J15KVSLF SL 33pF ±5% 15,000V
NCD330C15KVSLF SL 33pF ±.25pF 15,000V
NCD330C15KVNPOF NPO 33pF ±.25pF 15,000V
NCD390D15KVNPOF NPO 39pF ±.5pF 15,000V
NCD390C15KVSLF SL 39pF ±.25pF 15,000V
NCD390J15KVSLF SL 39pF ±5% 15,000V
NCD390J15KVNPOF NPO 39pF ±5% 15,000V
NCD390D15KVSLF SL 39pF ±.5pF 15,000V
NCD390Z15KVNPOF NPO 39pF -20%/+80% 15,000V
NCD390K15KVSLF SL 39pF ±10% 15,000V
NCD390M15KVSLF SL 39pF ±20% 15,000V
NCD390C15KVNPOF NPO 39pF ±.25pF 15,000V
NCD390Z15KVSLF SL 39pF -20%/+80% 15,000V
NCD390M15KVNPOF NPO 39pF ±20% 15,000V
NCD390K15KVNPOF NPO 39pF ±10% 15,000V
NCD470J15KVSLF SL 47pF ±5% 15,000V
NCD470Z15KVSLF SL 47pF -20%/+80% 15,000V
NCD470Z15KVNPOF NPO 47pF -20%/+80% 15,000V
NCD470M15KVSLF SL 47pF ±20% 15,000V
NCD470M15KVNPOF NPO 47pF ±20% 15,000V
NCD470K15KVNPOF NPO 47pF ±10% 15,000V
NCD470J15KVNPOF NPO 47pF ±5% 15,000V
NCD470D15KVSLF SL 47pF ±.5pF 15,000V
NCD470D15KVNPOF NPO 47pF ±.5pF 15,000V
NCD470C15KVSLF SL 47pF ±.25pF 15,000V
NCD470C15KVNPOF NPO 47pF ±.25pF 15,000V
NCD470K15KVSLF SL 47pF ±10% 15,000V
NCD680C15KVSLF SL 68pF ±.25pF 15,000V
NCD680D15KVSLF SL 68pF ±.5pF 15,000V
NCD680K15KVSLF SL 68pF ±10% 15,000V
NCD680M15KVSLF SL 68pF ±20% 15,000V
NCD680Z15KVSLF SL 68pF -20%/+80% 15,000V
NCD680J15KVSLF SL 68pF ±5% 15,000V
NCD820C15KVSLF SL 82pF ±.25pF 15,000V
NCD820D15KVSLF SL 82pF ±.5pF 15,000V
Page 12 of 16
www.niccomp.com/pcn | Technical Support: tpmg@niccomp.com
I S O 9 0 0 1: 2 0 0 0   R E G I S T E R E D
NCD820J15KVSLF SL 82pF ±5% 15,000V
NCD820K15KVSLF SL 82pF ±10% 15,000V
NCD820M15KVSLF SL 82pF ±20% 15,000V
NCD820Z15KVSLF SL 82pF -20%/+80% 15,000V
NCD101Z15KVSLF SL 100pF -20%/+80% 15,000V
NCD101C15KVSLF SL 100pF ±.25pF 15,000V
NCD101M15KVY5PF Y5P 100pF ±20% 15,000V
NCD101M15KVSLF SL 100pF ±20% 15,000V
NCD101K15KVY5PF Y5P 100pF ±10% 15,000V
NCD101K15KVSLF SL 100pF ±10% 15,000V
NCD101J15KVY5PF Y5P 100pF ±5% 15,000V
NCD101J15KVSLF SL 100pF ±5% 15,000V
NCD101D15KVY5PF Y5P 100pF ±.5pF 15,000V
NCD101D15KVSLF SL 100pF ±.5pF 15,000V
NCD101C15KVY5PF Y5P 100pF ±.25pF 15,000V
NCD101Z15KVY5PF Y5P 100pF -20%/+80% 15,000V
NCD121M15KVY5PF Y5P 120pF ±20% 15,000V
NCD121Z15KVY5PF Y5P 120pF -20%/+80% 15,000V
NCD121Z15KVSLF SL 120pF -20%/+80% 15,000V
NCD121M15KVSLF SL 120pF ±20% 15,000V
NCD121K15KVY5PF Y5P 120pF ±10% 15,000V
NCD121J15KVY5PF Y5P 120pF ±5% 15,000V
NCD121J15KVSLF SL 120pF ±5% 15,000V
NCD121D15KVY5PF Y5P 120pF ±.5pF 15,000V
NCD121D15KVSLF SL 120pF ±.5pF 15,000V
NCD121C15KVY5PF Y5P 120pF ±.25pF 15,000V
NCD121C15KVSLF SL 120pF ±.25pF 15,000V
NCD121K15KVSLF SL 120pF ±10% 15,000V
NCD151M15KVY5PF Y5P 150pF ±20% 15,000V
NCD151J15KVY5PF Y5P 150pF ±5% 15,000V
NCD151Z15KVZ5UF Z5U 150pF -20%/+80% 15,000V
NCD151Z15KVY5PF Y5P 150pF -20%/+80% 15,000V
NCD151Z15KVSLF SL 150pF -20%/+80% 15,000V
NCD151M15KVZ5UF Z5U 150pF ±20% 15,000V
NCD151C15KVZ5UF Z5U 150pF ±.25pF 15,000V
NCD151K15KVSLF SL 150pF ±10% 15,000V
NCD151M15KVSLF SL 150pF ±20% 15,000V
NCD151D15KVY5PF Y5P 150pF ±.5pF 15,000V
NCD151D15KVSLF SL 150pF ±.5pF 15,000V
NCD151C15KVY5PF Y5P 150pF ±.25pF 15,000V
NCD151D15KVZ5UF Z5U 150pF ±.5pF 15,000V
NCD151J15KVSLF SL 150pF ±5% 15,000V
NCD151C15KVSLF SL 150pF ±.25pF 15,000V
NCD151J15KVZ5UF Z5U 150pF ±5% 15,000V
NCD151K15KVY5PF Y5P 150pF ±10% 15,000V
NCD151K15KVZ5UF Z5U 150pF ±10% 15,000V
NCD181J15KVSLF SL 180pF ±5% 15,000V
NCD181M15KVY5PF Y5P 180pF ±20% 15,000V
Page 13 of 16
www.niccomp.com/pcn | Technical Support: tpmg@niccomp.com
I S O 9 0 0 1: 2 0 0 0   R E G I S T E R E D
NCD181Z15KVY5PF Y5P 180pF -20%/+80% 15,000V
NCD181Z15KVSLF SL 180pF -20%/+80% 15,000V
NCD181M15KVZ5UF Z5U 180pF ±20% 15,000V
NCD181Z15KVZ5UF Z5U 180pF -20%/+80% 15,000V
NCD181M15KVSLF SL 180pF ±20% 15,000V
NCD181K15KVZ5UF Z5U 180pF ±10% 15,000V
NCD181K15KVY5PF Y5P 180pF ±10% 15,000V
NCD181J15KVZ5UF Z5U 180pF ±5% 15,000V
NCD181D15KVY5PF Y5P 180pF ±.5pF 15,000V
NCD181D15KVSLF SL 180pF ±.5pF 15,000V
NCD181C15KVZ5UF Z5U 180pF ±.25pF 15,000V
NCD181C15KVY5PF Y5P 180pF ±.25pF 15,000V
NCD181C15KVSLF SL 180pF ±.25pF 15,000V
NCD181J15KVY5PF Y5P 180pF ±5% 15,000V
NCD181K15KVSLF SL 180pF ±10% 15,000V
NCD181D15KVZ5UF Z5U 180pF ±.5pF 15,000V
NCD221C15KVY5PF Y5P 220pF ±.25pF 15,000V
NCD221Z15KVY5PF Y5P 220pF -20%/+80% 15,000V
NCD221M15KVZ5UF Z5U 220pF ±20% 15,000V
NCD221M15KVY5PF Y5P 220pF ±20% 15,000V
NCD221K15KVZ5UF Z5U 220pF ±10% 15,000V
NCD221J15KVZ5UF Z5U 220pF ±5% 15,000V
NCD221J15KVY5PF Y5P 220pF ±5% 15,000V
NCD221D15KVZ5UF Z5U 220pF ±.5pF 15,000V
NCD221D15KVY5PF Y5P 220pF ±.5pF 15,000V
NCD221K15KVY5PF Y5P 220pF ±10% 15,000V
NCD221Z15KVZ5UF Z5U 220pF -20%/+80% 15,000V
NCD221C15KVZ5UF Z5U 220pF ±.25pF 15,000V
NCD271Z15KVZ5UF Z5U 270pF -20%/+80% 15,000V
NCD271J15KVZ5UF Z5U 270pF ±5% 15,000V
NCD271K15KVY5PF Y5P 270pF ±10% 15,000V
NCD271K15KVZ5UF Z5U 270pF ±10% 15,000V
NCD271M15KVY5PF Y5P 270pF ±20% 15,000V
NCD271Z15KVY5PF Y5P 270pF -20%/+80% 15,000V
NCD271J15KVY5PF Y5P 270pF ±5% 15,000V
NCD271C15KVY5PF Y5P 270pF ±.25pF 15,000V
NCD271M15KVZ5UF Z5U 270pF ±20% 15,000V
NCD271C15KVZ5UF Z5U 270pF ±.25pF 15,000V
NCD271D15KVY5PF Y5P 270pF ±.5pF 15,000V
NCD271D15KVZ5UF Z5U 270pF ±.5pF 15,000V
NCD331Z15KVY5PF Y5P 330pF -20%/+80% 15,000V
NCD331Z15KVZ5UF Z5U 330pF -20%/+80% 15,000V
NCD331J15KVZ5UF Z5U 330pF ±5% 15,000V
NCD331J15KVY5PF Y5P 330pF ±5% 15,000V
NCD331D15KVZ5UF Z5U 330pF ±.5pF 15,000V
NCD331D15KVY5PF Y5P 330pF ±.5pF 15,000V
NCD331C15KVY5PF Y5P 330pF ±.25pF 15,000V
NCD331M15KVZ5UF Z5U 330pF ±20% 15,000V
Page 14 of 16
www.niccomp.com/pcn | Technical Support: tpmg@niccomp.com
I S O 9 0 0 1: 2 0 0 0   R E G I S T E R E D
NCD331M15KVY5PF Y5P 330pF ±20% 15,000V
NCD331K15KVZ5UF Z5U 330pF ±10% 15,000V
NCD331K15KVY5PF Y5P 330pF ±10% 15,000V
NCD331C15KVZ5UF Z5U 330pF ±.25pF 15,000V
NCD471D15KVZ5UF Z5U 470pF ±.5pF 15,000V
NCD471C15KVY5PF Y5P 470pF ±.25pF 15,000V
NCD471J15KVY5PF Y5P 470pF ±5% 15,000V
NCD471D15KVY5PF Y5P 470pF ±.5pF 15,000V
NCD471M15KVY5PF Y5P 470pF ±20% 15,000V
NCD471C15KVZ5UF Z5U 470pF ±.25pF 15,000V
NCD471M15KVZ5UF Z5U 470pF ±20% 15,000V
NCD471Z15KVZ5UF Z5U 470pF -20%/+80% 15,000V
NCD471K15KVZ5UF Z5U 470pF ±10% 15,000V
NCD471K15KVY5PF Y5P 470pF ±10% 15,000V
NCD471J15KVZ5UF Z5U 470pF ±5% 15,000V
NCD471Z15KVY5PF Y5P 470pF -20%/+80% 15,000V
NCD681J15KVY5PF Y5P 680pF ±5% 15,000V
NCD681Z15KVY5PF Y5P 680pF -20%/+80% 15,000V
NCD681D15KVZ5UF Z5U 680pF ±.5pF 15,000V
NCD681D15KVY5PF Y5P 680pF ±.5pF 15,000V
NCD681C15KVZ5UF Z5U 680pF ±.25pF 15,000V
NCD681M15KVY5PF Y5P 680pF ±20% 15,000V
NCD681M15KVZ5UF Z5U 680pF ±20% 15,000V
NCD681K15KVY5PF Y5P 680pF ±10% 15,000V
NCD681J15KVZ5UF Z5U 680pF ±5% 15,000V
NCD681Z15KVZ5UF Z5U 680pF -20%/+80% 15,000V
NCD681K15KVZ5UF Z5U 680pF ±10% 15,000V
NCD681C15KVY5PF Y5P 680pF ±.25pF 15,000V
NCD821D15KVY5PF Y5P 820pF ±.5pF 15,000V
NCD821Z15KVZ5UF Z5U 820pF -20%/+80% 15,000V
NCD821C15KVZ5UF Z5U 820pF ±.25pF 15,000V
NCD821D15KVZ5UF Z5U 820pF ±.5pF 15,000V
NCD821J15KVY5PF Y5P 820pF ±5% 15,000V
NCD821J15KVZ5UF Z5U 820pF ±5% 15,000V
NCD821K15KVY5PF Y5P 820pF ±10% 15,000V
NCD821K15KVZ5UF Z5U 820pF ±10% 15,000V
NCD821M15KVY5PF Y5P 820pF ±20% 15,000V
NCD821M15KVZ5UF Z5U 820pF ±20% 15,000V
NCD821Z15KVY5PF Y5P 820pF -20%/+80% 15,000V
NCD821C15KVY5PF Y5P 820pF ±.25pF 15,000V
NCD102K15KVZ5UF Z5U 0.001µF ±10% 15,000V
NCD102M15KVY5PF Y5P 0.001µF ±20% 15,000V
NCD102M15KVZ5UF Z5U 0.001µF ±20% 15,000V
NCD102Z15KVY5PF Y5P 0.001µF -20%/+80% 15,000V
NCD102Z15KVZ5UF Z5U 0.001µF -20%/+80% 15,000V
NCD102J15KVZ5UF Z5U 0.001µF ±5% 15,000V
NCD102J15KVY5PF Y5P 0.001µF ±5% 15,000V
NCD102D15KVZ5UF Z5U 0.001µF ±.5pF 15,000V
Page 15 of 16
www.niccomp.com/pcn | Technical Support: tpmg@niccomp.com
I S O 9 0 0 1: 2 0 0 0   R E G I S T E R E D
NCD102D15KVY5PF Y5P 0.001µF ±.5pF 15,000V
NCD102K15KVY5PF Y5P 0.001µF ±10% 15,000V
NCD102C15KVY5PF Y5P 0.001µF ±.25pF 15,000V
NCD102C15KVZ5UF Z5U 0.001µF ±.25pF 15,000V
NCD152K15KVZ5UF Z5U 0.0015µF ±10% 15,000V
NCD152C15KVY5PF Y5P 0.0015µF ±.25pF 15,000V
NCD152J15KVZ5UF Z5U 0.0015µF ±5% 15,000V
NCD152J15KVY5PF Y5P 0.0015µF ±5% 15,000V
NCD152D15KVZ5UF Z5U 0.0015µF ±.5pF 15,000V
NCD152D15KVY5PF Y5P 0.0015µF ±.5pF 15,000V
NCD152C15KVZ5UF Z5U 0.0015µF ±.25pF 15,000V
NCD152Z15KVZ5UF Z5U 0.0015µF -20%/+80% 15,000V
NCD152Z15KVY5PF Y5P 0.0015µF -20%/+80% 15,000V
NCD152M15KVZ5UF Z5U 0.0015µF ±20% 15,000V
NCD152M15KVY5PF Y5P 0.0015µF ±20% 15,000V
NCD152K15KVY5PF Y5P 0.0015µF ±10% 15,000V
NCD222C15KVZ5UF Z5U 0.0022µF ±.25pF 15,000V
NCD222D15KVZ5UF Z5U 0.0022µF ±.5pF 15,000V
NCD222J15KVZ5UF Z5U 0.0022µF ±5% 15,000V
NCD222K15KVZ5UF Z5U 0.0022µF ±10% 15,000V
NCD222Z15KVZ5UF Z5U 0.0022µF -20%/+80% 15,000V
NCD222M15KVZ5UF Z5U 0.0022µF ±20% 15,000V
Page 16 of 16